
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Adv.5 Sponsored By: Perry's Stockfeed & Saddlery
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 August 2014

Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1 TO BE SURE Deb Swanwick 60.9680.000 0.000 55.806 58.387% 10.000
1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

2 LACK OF HABITS Prue Wood 57.0970.000 0.000 54.516 55.807% 20.000
2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

17/08/2014 3:42:55 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lou D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Cheryl Beckett



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Adv.6 Sponsored By: Perry's Stockfeed & Saddlery
Arena: Sand 1 Date: Sunday, 17 August 2014

Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2 LACK OF HABITS Prue Wood 62.9730.000 0.000 0.000 63.649% 164.324
1( )2( )

% % % % %

1 TO BE SURE Deb Swanwick 63.2430.000 0.000 0.000 63.379% 263.514
2( )1( )

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1 To Be Sure Deb Swanwick 58.387 2 63.379 1 3 1
2 Lack Of Habits Prue Wood 55.807 1 63.649 2 3 2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Level 1 1.5 Sponsored By: Flexible Fit Equestrian
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 August 2014

Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

112 SOLO Russell Beaton 67.5000.000 0.000 59.722 63.611% 10.000
1( ) 5( )

% % % % %

101 LINE DANCER Asha Wood 64.1670.000 0.000 62.500 63.334% 20.000
5( ) 3( )

% % % % %

107 PHOENIX GRAND Jill Grayden 63.8890.000 0.000 62.778 63.334% 20.000
7( ) 2( )

% % % % %

103 WILLIAM Catherine Sfregola 66.3890.000 0.000 59.722 63.056% 40.000
3( ) 5( )

% % % % %

104 JAYBEE CARDINAL Dianne Ronaldson 61.3890.000 0.000 64.722 63.056% 40.000
11( ) 1( )

% % % % %

110 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Kate Parker 66.1110.000 0.000 59.722 62.917% 60.000
4( ) 5( )

% % % % %

113 AVERDON OTHELLO Sarah French 66.6670.000 0.000 58.056 62.362% 70.000
2( ) 10( )

% % % % %

116 LC GORRION Vicki Quarterman 63.3330.000 0.000 60.000 61.667% 80.000
8( ) 4( )

% % % % %

111 AURUM RIVIERE D'OR Kim Jacobson 64.1670.000 0.000 58.889 61.528% 90.000
5( ) 9( )

% % % % %

106 JITTERBUG Jaime Porter 61.6670.000 0.000 57.778 59.723% 100.000
9( ) 11( )

% % % % %

114 ALDEBARAN ADMEYER Sharyn Symonds 61.6670.000 0.000 56.667 59.167% 110.000
9( ) 14( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Level 1 1.5 Sponsored By: Flexible Fit Equestrian
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 August 2014

Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

117 WINDFERN FLEUR Elizabeth Normand 61.1110.000 0.000 56.389 58.750% 120.000
12( ) 15( )

% % % % %

105 KALLAROO TORS Eliza Horspole 56.6670.000 0.000 59.444 58.056% 130.000
17( ) 8( )

1% % % % %

211 WARRAMATE MAYNE EVENT Nicole Gilbert 58.3330.000 0.000 57.222 57.778% 140.000
14( ) 12( )

% % % % %

102 COLDSTREAM AMELIA Carolyn Bailey Lofts 57.7780.000 0.000 56.944 57.361% 150.000
15( ) 13( )

% % % % %

108 LAST BOY SCOUT Judy Hebel 58.8890.000 0.000 55.833 57.361% 150.000
13( ) 17( )

% % % % %

115 BELLBRAE XTREME Tess Richardson 56.9440.000 0.000 56.111 56.528% 170.000
16( ) 16( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Level 1 1.6 Sponsored By: Flexible Fit Equestrian
Arena: Sand 1 Date: Sunday, 17 August 2014

Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

112 SOLO Russell Beaton 65.2630.000 0.000 0.000 67.105% 168.947
2( )2( )

% % % % %

103 WILLIAM Catherine Sfregola 66.5790.000 0.000 0.000 66.316% 266.053
4( )1( )

% % % % %

104 JAYBEE CARDINAL Dianne Ronaldson 61.8420.000 0.000 0.000 65.527% 369.211
1( )9( )

% % % % %

101 LINE DANCER Asha Wood 62.8950.000 0.000 0.000 64.540% 466.184
3( )6( )

% % % % %

110 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Kate Parker 63.4210.000 0.000 0.000 62.632% 561.842
6( )5( )

% % % % %

105 KALLAROO TORS Eliza Horspole 60.5260.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 664.474
5( )13( )

% % % % %

116 LC GORRION Vicki Quarterman 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.448% 757.895
10( )3( )

% % % % %

107 PHOENIX GRAND Jill Grayden 61.5790.000 0.000 0.000 61.119% 860.658
7( )12( )

% % % % %

111 AURUM RIVIERE D'OR Kim Jacobson 64.2110.000 0.000 0.000 60.658% 957.105
14( )4( )

% % % % %

106 JITTERBUG Jaime Porter 61.8420.000 0.000 0.000 60.658% 959.474
8( )9( )

1% % % % %

114 ALDEBARAN ADMEYER Sharyn Symonds 62.6320.000 0.000 0.000 60.527% 1158.421
9( )7( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Level 1 1.6 Sponsored By: Flexible Fit Equestrian
Arena: Sand 1 Date: Sunday, 17 August 2014

Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

117 WINDFERN FLEUR Elizabeth Normand 62.1050.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 1257.895
10( )8( )

% % % % %

113 AVERDON OTHELLO Sarah French 61.8420.000 0.000 0.000 59.737% 1357.632
12( )9( )

% % % % %

108 LAST BOY SCOUT Judy Hebel 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.553% 1457.105
14( )14( )

% % % % %

211 WARRAMATE MAYNE EVENT Nicole Gilbert 57.8950.000 0.000 0.000 57.566% 1557.237
13( )17( )

1% % % % %

115 BELLBRAE XTREME Tess Richardson 58.4210.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 1656.579
16( )16( )

% % % % %

102 COLDSTREAM AMELIA Carolyn Bailey Lofts 59.2110.000 0.000 0.000 57.237% 1755.263
17( )15( )

% % % % %

17/08/2014 3:17:30 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Marg McIverJudge C: Jill SubanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

112 Solo Russell Beaton 63.611 17 67.105 17 34 1
103 William Catherine Sfregola 63.056 13.5 66.316 16 29.5 2
101 Line Dancer Asha Wood 63.334 15.5 64.540 14 29.5 3
104 Jaybee Cardinal Dianne Ronaldson 63.056 13.5 65.527 15 28.5 4
107 Phoenix Grand Jill Grayden 63.334 15.5 61.119 10 25.5 5
110 Illawong Harvest Moon Kate Parker 62.917 12 62.632 13 25 6
116 LC Gorrion Vicki Quarterman 61.667 10 61.448 11 21 7
111 Aurum Riviere d'Or Kim Jacobson 61.528 9 60.658 8.5 17.5 8
105 Kallaroo Tors Eliza Horspole 58.056 5 62.500 12 17 9
106 Jitterbug Jaime Porter 59.723 8 60.658 8.5 16.5 10
113 Averdon Othello Sarah French 62.362 11 59.737 5 16 11
114 Aldebaran Admeyer Sharyn Symonds 59.167 7 60.527 7 14 12
117 Windfern Fleur Elizabeth Normand 58.750 6 60.000 6 12 13
211 Warramate Mayne Event Nicole Gilbert 57.778 4 57.566 3 7 14

2.5 4 6.5 15

Level 1 Championship
Level 1 1.5 Level 1 1.6

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

4 3 7 14
108 Last Boy Scout Judy Hebel 57.361 2.5 58.553 4 6.5 15
102 Coldstream Amelia Carolyn Bailey Lofts 57.361 2.5 57.237 1 3.5 16
115 Bellbrae Xtreme Tess Richardson 56.528 1 57.500 2 3 17
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Level 2 2.5 Sponsored By: Equissage
Arena: Sand 2 Date: Sunday, 17 August 2014

Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

202 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman 73.3330.000 0.000 0.000 73.333% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

210 CP LATTE Tina Anderson 72.1210.000 0.000 0.000 72.121% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

214 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 71.8180.000 0.000 0.000 71.818% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

215 MONTAND PARK ROCASPIRIT Sarah Peeler 67.8790.000 0.000 0.000 67.879% 40.000
4( )

1% % % % %

205 BELCAM CONRAD Heather Geschke 65.4550.000 0.000 0.000 65.455% 50.000
5( )

% % % % %

203 BELLBROOK DUNDEE Carol Gillespie 64.8480.000 0.000 0.000 64.848% 60.000
6( )

% % % % %

204 RIBBLETON FREEMANTLE Erin Lehman 63.0300.000 0.000 0.000 63.030% 70.000
7( )

% % % % %

213 MOZART Sally Mizzi 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 61.818% 80.000
8( )

% % % % %

201 BELCAM CYPRIAN Annie Lavelle 60.6060.000 0.000 0.000 60.606% 90.000
9( )

1% % % % %

208 ALEXANDER PARK DANCER Judy Quinn 58.7880.000 0.000 0.000 58.788% 100.000
10( )

% % % % %

212 MARENGO Rachel Ward 55.1520.000 0.000 0.000 55.152% 110.000
11( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Level 2 2.5 Sponsored By: Equissage
Arena: Sand 2 Date: Sunday, 17 August 2014

Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

207 CAFÉ LIMBO Jodie Juricic 53.3330.000 0.000 0.000 53.333% 120.000
12( )

% % % % %

206 OMNISCIENT Inez Musgrove 48.7880.000 0.000 0.000 48.788% 130.000
13( )

3% % % % %

209 WIRRENGULLA KINGSTON Karen Bentley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

216 ISLE OF ARLINGTON Kate Frost 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Level 2 2.6 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 4 Date: Sunday, 17 August 2014

Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name E HState

202 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman 0.000 0.000% %

210 CP LATTE Tina Anderson 0.000 0.000% %

214 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 0.000 0.000% %

215 MONTAND PARK ROCASPIRIT Sarah Peeler 0.000 0.000% %

208 ALEXANDER PARK DANCER Judy Quinn 0.000 0.000% %

204 RIBBLETON FREEMANTLE Erin Lehman 0.000 0.000% %

206 OMNISCIENT Inez Musgrove 0.000 0.000% %

205 BELCAM CONRAD Heather Geschke 0.000 0.000% %

212 MARENGO Rachel Ward 0.000 0.000% %

213 MOZART Sally Mizzi 0.000 0.000% %

207 CAFÉ LIMBO Jodie Juricic 0.000 0.000% %

203 BELLBROOK DUNDEE Carol Gillespie 0.000 0.000% %

201 BELCAM CYPRIAN Annie Lavelle 0.000 0.000% %

17/08/2014 2:29:38 PMScores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge C: Yvonne DinnageJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:



Sponsored By: Equissage

Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

PlaceBC M Total Score Err

73.750 0.000 73.750% 10.000
1( )

% % % %

70.313 0.000 70.313% 20.000
2( )

% % % %

69.688 0.000 69.688% 30.000
3( )

% % % %

68.750 0.000 68.750% 40.000
4( )

% % % %

68.438 0.000 68.438% 50.000
5( )

% % % %

68.125 0.000 68.125% 60.000
6( )

% % % %

65.938 0.000 65.938% 70.000
7( )

1% % % %

65.625 0.000 65.625% 80.000
8( )

% % % %

64.063 0.000 64.063% 90.000
9( )

% % % %

61.250 0.000 61.250% 100.000
10( )

% % % %

60.938 0.000 60.938% 110.000
11( )

% % % %

60.313 0.000 60.313% 120.000
12( )

1% % % %

57.500 0.000 57.500% 130.000
13( )

% % % %

Page 1 of 1Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

202 Jaybee Artizan Barbara Chapman 73.333 13 73.750 13 26 1
210 CP Latte Tina Anderson 72.121 12 70.313 12 24 2
214 Barringa Alexander Sarah French 71.818 11 69.688 11 22 3
215 Montand Park Rocaspirit Sarah Peeler 67.879 10 68.750 10 20 4
204 Ribbleton Freemantle Erin Lehman 63.030 7 68.125 8 15 5
205 Belcam Conrad Heather Geschke 65.455 9 65.625 6 15 6
208 Alexander Park Dancer Judy Quinn 58.788 4 68.438 9 13 7
203 Bellbrook Dundee Carol Gillespie 64.848 8 60.313 2 10 8
213 Mozart Sally Mizzi 61.818 6 61.250 4 10 9
212 Marengo Rachel Ward 55.152 3 64.063 5 8 10
206 Omniscient Inez Musgrove 48.788 1 65.938 7 8 11
201 Belcam Cyprian Annie Lavelle 60.606 5 57.500 1 6 12
207 Café Limbo Jodie Juricic 53.333 2 60.938 3 5 13
209 Wirrengulla Kingston Karen Bentley 0.000 0.000 0

0

Level 2 Championship
Level 2 2.5 Level 2 2.6

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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216 Isle of Arlington Kate Frost 0.000 0.000 0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Level 3 3.5 Sponsored By: Black Horse Clothing
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 August 2014

Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

306 BLUE BIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather 71.0340.000 0.000 0.000 71.034% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

307 NAWARRAH PARK PRINCE HARRY Niki Kennedy 67.9310.000 0.000 0.000 67.931% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

301 OLIVERS DREAM April Kerford 67.2410.000 0.000 0.000 67.241% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

305 MIDNIGHT CLOVER Kelly Johnson 64.4830.000 0.000 0.000 64.483% 40.000
4( )

% % % % %

304 BALLERINA Julie Townsend 64.1380.000 0.000 0.000 64.138% 50.000
5( )

% % % % %

309 ROCK STEADY Simone Evans 63.1030.000 0.000 0.000 63.103% 60.000
6( )

% % % % %

308 SANDLEWOOD CREEK JOSH Rhonda Creasey 63.1030.000 0.000 0.000 63.103% 60.000
6( )

1% % % % %

303 CASPER Hayley McGregor 62.4140.000 0.000 0.000 62.414% 80.000
8( )

% % % % %

310 BOOZER Kim Holmes 62.4140.000 0.000 0.000 62.414% 80.000
8( )

% % % % %

302 WONDER WALL Ashleigh Mitchell 61.0340.000 0.000 0.000 61.034% 100.000
10( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Level 3 3.6 Sponsored By: Black Horse Clothing
Arena: Sand 1 Date: Sunday, 17 August 2014

Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

301 OLIVERS DREAM April Kerford 67.1880.000 0.000 0.000 67.188% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

302 WONDER WALL Ashleigh Mitchell 65.3130.000 0.000 0.000 65.313% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

306 BLUE BIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

308 SANDLEWOOD CREEK JOSH Rhonda Creasey 64.6880.000 0.000 0.000 64.688% 40.000
4( )

1% % % % %

307 NAWARRAH PARK PRINCE HARRY Niki Kennedy 64.0630.000 0.000 0.000 64.063% 50.000
5( )

% % % % %

304 BALLERINA Julie Townsend 62.1880.000 0.000 0.000 62.188% 60.000
6( )

1% % % % %

303 CASPER Hayley McGregor 61.5630.000 0.000 0.000 61.563% 70.000
7( )

1% % % % %

309 ROCK STEADY Simone Evans 61.2500.000 0.000 0.000 61.250% 80.000
8( )

1% % % % %

310 BOOZER Kim Holmes 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 90.000
9( )

% % % % %

305 MIDNIGHT CLOVER Kelly Johnson 54.0630.000 0.000 0.000 54.063% 100.000
10( )

1% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

306 Blue Birds Fine Design Mandy Heather 71.034 10 65.000 8 18 1
301 Olivers Dream April Kerford 67.241 8 67.188 10 18 2
307 Nawarrah Park Prince Harry Niki Kennedy 67.931 9 64.063 6 15 3
308 Sandlewood Creek Josh Rhonda Creasey 63.103 4.5 64.688 7 11.5 4
304 Ballerina Julie Townsend 64.138 6 62.188 5 11 5
302 Wonder Wall Ashleigh Mitchell 61.034 1 65.313 9 10 6
305 Midnight Clover Kelly Johnson 64.483 7 54.063 1 8 7
309 Rock Steady Simone Evans 63.103 4.5 61.250 3 7.5 8
303 Casper Hayley McGregor 62.414 2.5 61.563 4 6.5 9
310 Boozer Kim Holmes 62.414 2.5 57.500 2 4.5 10

0

0

0

0

0

Level 3 Championship
Level 3 3.5 Level 3 3.6

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Level 4 4.5 Sponsored By: Gisborne Veterinary Clinic
Arena: Sand 2 Date: Sunday, 17 August 2014

Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

401 BAILEY Kerrie Tresize 74.8000.000 0.000 0.000 74.800% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

405 LAMPERDS MAXAMILLIE Diana Marshall 74.4000.000 0.000 0.000 74.400% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

403 BANJO BOY Lisa North 69.2000.000 0.000 0.000 69.200% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

402 ISATRU ZIPACHEX Lee Towell 64.8000.000 0.000 0.000 64.800% 40.000
4( )

2% % % % %

404 SMUDGE MCCALLAN Tracey Anderton 54.8000.000 0.000 0.000 54.800% 50.000
5( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Level 4 4.6 Sponsored By: Gisborne Veterinary Clinic
Arena: Sand 4 Date: Sunday, 17 August 2014

Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

403 BANJO BOY Lisa North 76.8000.000 0.000 0.000 76.800% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

405 LAMPERDS MAXAMILLIE Diana Marshall 76.0000.000 0.000 0.000 76.000% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

401 BAILEY Kerrie Tresize 74.4000.000 0.000 0.000 74.400% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

402 ISATRU ZIPACHEX Lee Towell 68.4000.000 0.000 0.000 68.400% 40.000
4( )

% % % % %

404 SMUDGE MCCALLAN Tracey Anderton 62.8000.000 0.000 0.000 62.800% 50.000
5( )

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

405 Lamperds Maxamillie Diana Marshall 74.400 4 76.000 4 8 1
401 Bailey Kerrie Tresize 74.800 5 74.400 3 8 2
403 Banjo Boy Lisa North 69.200 3 76.800 5 8 3
402 Isatru Zipachex Lee Towell 64.800 2 68.400 2 4 4
404 Smudge McCallan Tracey Anderton 54.800 1 62.800 1 2 5
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Level 4 Championship
Level 4 4.5 Level 4 4.6
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Level 5 5.5 Sponsored By: The City Barn
Arena: Sand 2 Date: Sunday, 17 August 2014

Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

502 IMMENHOF LANDSIEGER Sarah Gomez 69.0480.000 0.000 0.000 69.048% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

501 LOGICAL CHOICE Samantha Hall 68.5710.000 0.000 0.000 68.571% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

503 MILO Stacey Timms 62.3810.000 0.000 0.000 62.381% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

17/08/2014 9:36:50 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jenny McKeownJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Level 5 5.6 Sponsored By: The City Barn
Arena: Sand 4 Date: Sunday, 17 August 2014

Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

502 IMMENHOF LANDSIEGER Sarah Gomez 79.5450.000 0.000 0.000 79.545% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

503 MILO Stacey Timms 75.4550.000 0.000 0.000 75.455% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

501 LOGICAL CHOICE Samantha Hall 61.3640.000 0.000 0.000 61.364% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

17/08/2014 10:22:27 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Yvonne DinnageJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Macedon Ranges DC HRCAV Individual Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

502 Immenhof Landsieger Sarah Gomez 69.048 3 79.545 3 6 1
503 Milo Stacey Timms 62.381 1 75.455 2 3 2
501 Logical Choice Samantha Hall 68.571 2 61.364 1 3 3
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Level 5 Championship
Level 5 5.5 Level 5 5.6
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